8/25/2019

20 SPOT

5SPOT

BOTTOM S

LEFT S

MBPENNY

MEAN GR

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Regular

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

40

40

0NN

15

40

A WN P

40

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$40.00

$40.00
$10.00

$10.00
$11.00

$11.00
$62.00

$62.00
$19.10

$19.10
$3.00
$2.00
$5.00

$10.00
$4.00

$4.00
$68.40

$68.40
$20.00
$80.00
$50.00
$40.00
$1.00
$5.00
$4.00

$200.00
$6.00

$6.00
$209.85
$138.79
$25.50
$6.25

$380.39
$188.00

$188.00

$998.89

Winners

$619.00

$619.
$0.00

$100.75
$110.86
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$219.€
$12.00

$12.(
$125.60
$162.80
$0.40
$2.50

$291.2
$86.00

$86.(

$1,325.¢



